C
O
N
V
E
N
T
IO

M
S
Order Codes
Model Description
SINGLE POLE - SURFACE MOUNT
ZT-CP4 Zeta CP4 Conventional Surface Mount Manual Call Point, Red
ZT-CP4/G Zeta CP4 Conventional Surface Mount Manual Call Point, Green
ZT-CP4/Y Gas Extinguishing Call Point Surface Mount c/w Back Box
ZT-CP4/W Zeta CP4 Conventional Surface Mount Manual Call Point, White
ZT-CP4/Y Abort Call Point Surface Mount c/w Back Box
SINGLE POLE - FLUSH MOUNT
ZT-CP4/F Zeta CP4 Conventional Flush Mount Manual Call Point, Red
ZT-CP4/F/G Zeta CP4 Conventional Flush Mount Manual Call Point, Green
ZT-CP4/F/Y Gas Extinguishing Call Point Flush Mount c/w Bezel
ZT-CP4/F/W Zeta CP4 Conventional Flush Mount Manual Call Point, White
ZT-CP4/F/B Abort Call Point Flush Mount c/w Bezel
DOUBLE POLE - SURFACE MOUNT
ZT-CP4/11 Zeta CP4 Conventional Surface Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, Red
ZT-CP4/11/G Zeta CP4 Conventional Surface Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, Green
ZT-CP4/11/Y Zeta CP4 Conventional Surface Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, Yellow
ZT-CP4/11/W Zeta CP4 Conventional Surface Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, White
ZT-CP4/11/B Zeta CP4 Conventional Surface Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, Blue
DOUBLE POLE - FLUSH MOUNT
ZT-CP4/F/11 Zeta CP4 Conventional Flush Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, Red
ZT-CP4/F/11/G Zeta CP4 Conventional Flush Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, Green
ZT-CP4/F/11/Y Zeta CP4 Conventional Flush Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, yellow
ZT-CP4/F/11/W Zeta CP4 Conventional Flush Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, White
ZT-CP4/F/11/B Zeta CP4 Conventional Flush Mount Manual Call Point, Double Pole, Blue
WEATHERPROOF CALL POINT
ZT-CP4/WP Zeta CP4 Conventional Weatherproof Manual Call Point, Red
ZT-CP4/WP/G Zeta CP4 Conventional Weatherproof Manual Call Point, Green
ZT-CP4/WP/Y Zeta CP4 Conventional Weatherproof Manual Call Point, Yellow